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THE HIGH COURT OF SOUTH AFRICA
GAUTENG LOCAL DIVISION, PRETORIA
UNOPPOSED MATTERS UPLOADED ON CASELINES
02 JUNE 2020




02 JUNE 2020
BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE J W LOUW J

1. 1. S G MOROKO+1 VS M MUKHWEYMO+3 19110/19
1. 2. A LEKWENE VS METRP POLICE TSHWANE 69205/19
1. 3. A D COUTLAKIS VS RAF 1373719
1. 4. EX PARTE: M S MOKOENA+1 9434/2020
1. 5. D MABUE VS MINISTER OF POLICE 40656/17
1. 6. M J MAKGALE VS MINISTER OF POLICE 45151/19
1. 7. N L MBUNGE VS MINISTER OF POLICE 40659/17

1. 8. Z KUBEKA VS MINISTER OF POLICE 81123/17



10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

FNB BANK LTD

P S T RAWLINGS

ACM MEYER

J J TOTHMANN

EX PARTE: R E NELSON

TLBOTES

STD BANK LTD

K S MASEHLA

J COLLING

VS

VS

VS

VS T K APHANE+1

M W P RAWLINS

VS G D MEYER

VS A ROTHMANN

H J DU PREEZ BOTES+7

VS G MULAUDZ|

VS RAF

J COLLING

37920/18

748/2020

21919/2020

48077/19

9708/2020

10744/2020

74306/19

44392/13

10949/19



1.

2.

18.

19.

. 20.

.21,

. 22

. 28.

24.

V C PADAYACHEE

F S MASUKELA

T FERREIRA

B/C OF RELLY COURT

B/C OF MERCURY

D PADAYACHEE

Q E BAM

02 JUNE 2020

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE WANLESS AJ

VS

VS

VS

VS

RAF

VS RAF

RAF

VS M M L MAKUTOANE

BR SAFARI 41

VS RAF

A BRINK

1.

25.

J L DA SILVA

VS

RAF

28265/19

17162/19

25989/18

10516/2020

10515/2020

82529/18

10856/2020

83076/14



26.

27.

28.

. 29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

A SANDOW

SPIF BELEGGINGS

MOTWELL PLANT

S M MOTLOUNG

O F MAKOLONKOANE

M J SMITH

BMW LTD

A A NYABA

C VUSANGO

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

BOSCHWAN LTD

M HAYWOOD+2

J T MNGUNI

RAF

VS RAF

RAF

P D F KUTU

RAF

RAF

10249/2020

33849/17

79313/19

68950/19

60721/16

65923/16

5765/18

32609/15

64427/18



35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

STD BANK LTD

P MAILE

FNB BANK

R MUDADI

FNB BANK LTD

STD BANK LTD

EX PARTE: T A DIPPENAAR

A C COETZEE-CLARK

VS

VS

VS

VS

CHIKUKWA PROPERTIES+3

RAF

P | SCOTT-DAWKINS

STD BANK

VS V L MATHEBULA

VS T B TSHWANE

EX PARTE: L AJ VAN DEN HEEVER

76107/19

16526/15

11544/2020

68726/18

72422/19

43192/19

73445/19

73448/19

81636/19



44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

16.

FNB BANK LTD

FNB BANK LTD

J C KRUGER

EX PARTE: M C NCUBE

T A RANAMANE

CITY OF MATLOSANA

VS

VS KM HLOMPHANG

VS D FRANKER+1

RAF

VS M B RANAMANE

VS R ELAINE +5

57919/19

83324/15

57336/17

34970/16

85078/17

50605/19



